________________________________________________________________________
UM1330
150mA、低噪声、低压差稳压器
UM1330S-xx SOT23-5
UM1330P-xx SOT353
UM1330DA-xx DFN6 2.0×2.0
描述

Logic Low=Shutdown.
Do not leave it open.
4 4 6 BYP
Reference Bypass: Connect external
0.01μF≤CBYP≤1.0μF capacitor to
GND to reduce output noise. May be
left open.
5 5 4 VOUT Output Voltage
- - 5 NC Not Connected.
________________________________________________________________________
UM1330
Available Voltage Version
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1330S-15 1.5V
SOT23-5
5K2
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1330S-16 1.6V 5K3
UM1330S-17 1.7V 5K4
UM1330S-18 1.8V 5K5
UM1330S-19 1.9V 5K8
UM1330S-20 2.0V 5K9
UM1330S-21 2.1V 5KB
UM1330S-22 2.2V 5KC
UM1330S-23 2.3V 5KD
UM1330S-24 2.4V 5KE
UM1330S-25 2.5V 5KF
UM1330S-26 2.6V 5KH
UM1330S-27 2.7V 5KL
UM1330S-28 2.8V 5KM
UM1330S-29 2.9V 5KJ
UM1330S-30 3.0V 5KK
UM1330S-31 3.1V 5KN
UM1330S-32 3.2V 5KP
UM1330S-33 3.3V 5KQ
UM1330P-15 1.5V
SOT353
UN5
UM1330P-16 1.6V UN6
UM1330P-17 1.7V UN7
UM1330P-18 1.8V UN8
UM1330P-19 1.9V UN9
UM1330P-20 2.0V UNA
UM1330P-21 2.1V UNC
UM1330P-22 2.2V UP2
UM1330P-23 2.3V UP3
UM1330P-24 2.4V UP4
UM1330P-25 2.5V UP5
UM1330P-26 2.6V UP6
UM1330P-27 2.7V UP7
UM1330P-28 2.8V UP8
UM1330P-29 2.9V UP9
UM1330P-30 3.0V UPA
UM1330P-31 3.1V UPB
UM1330P-32 3.2V UPC
UM1330P-33 3.3V UPD
________________________________________________________________________
UM1330
Available Voltage Version (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1330DA-15 1.5V
DFN6 2.0×2.0
AA5
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1330DA-16 1.6V AA6
UM1330DA-17 1.7V AA7
UM1330DA-18 1.8V AA8
UM1330DA-19 1.9V AA9
UM1330DA-20 2.0V AAA
UM1330DA-21 2.1V AAB
UM1330DA-22 2.2V AF2
UM1330DA-23 2.3V AF3
UM1330DA-24 2.4V AF4
UM1330DA-25 2.5V AF5
UM1330DA-26 2.6V AF6
UM1330DA-27 2.7V AF7
UM1330DA-28 2.8V AF8
UM1330DA-29 2.9V AF9
UM1330DA-30 3.0V AFA
UM1330DA-31 3.1V AFB
UM1330DA-32 3.2V AFC
UM1330DA-33 3.3V AFD
________________________________________________________________________
UM1330